(1) FRANCHISE FEE & GROSS RECEIPTS F (209,699,316) 80,891,511 (209,699,316) 80,891,511
(1) FRANCHISE FEES & GROSS REC TAX - TOI F 205,533,674 (79,284,615) 205,533,674 (79,284,615)
(1) GAIN/LOSS ON DISPOSITION & OTHER F 578,136 (223,016) 537,002 (207,148)
(1) INST./PROMOTIONAL ADVERTISING F 588,182 (226,891) 548,309 (211,510)
(1) INTEREST ON TAX DEFICIENCY F 305,858 (117,985) 285,124 (109,987)
(1) MISCELLANEOUS INTEREST EXPENSE F (150,639) 58,109 (140,427) 54,170
(1) REMOVE ASSOC/ORGANIZATION DUES F 99,987 (38,570) 93,209 (35,955)
(2) PARENT DEBT ADJUSTMENT F  10,226,234  9,268,956
(2) DIRECTORS & OFFICERS PREMIUM F 1,648,398 (635,870) 1,536,653 (592,764)
(1) INTEREST SYNCHRONIZATION - FPSC F  (10,163,105)  (10,163,105)

Total (76,105,507) 29,420,827 (77,674,355) 29,068,734

Notes: (1) Docket No. 910890-EI, Order No. PSC 92-0208-FOF-EI
(2) Docket No. 090079-EI, Order No. PSC 10-0131-FOF-EI
(3) Docket No. 130208-EI, Order No. PSC 13-0598-FOF-EI

System Retail
Income Statement Adjustments (to NOI) P=ProForma F=FPSCNotes

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
October 2014

Schedule 4
Page 1 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,926,687,858 4,508,347,089 (991,570,509) 747,109,480 4,263,886,060 46.74% 9.50% 4.44% 10.50% 4.91% 11.50% 5.38%
Long Term Debt 4,791,974,036 4,385,072,248 (964,457,314)  3,420,614,934 37.50% 5.14% 1.93% 5.14% 1.93% 5.14% 1.93%
Short Term Debt * (94,365,991) (86,353,074) 18,992,584 214,906,927 147,546,437 1.62% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 212,059,194 212,059,194 (46,640,518)  165,418,676 1.81% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%
Inactive 1,586,301 1,586,301 (348,893)  1,237,408 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,302,145 1,191,576 (262,076)  929,499 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,774,216,219 1,623,561,865 (357,087,871) 10,014,532 1,276,488,526 13.99%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (216,433,208) (198,055,174) 43,560,459  (154,494,715) -1.69%

Total 11,397,026,555 10,447,410,025 (2,297,814,138) 972,030,939 9,121,626,826 100.00%  6.43%  6.90%  7.36%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
Pro Forma Adjusted Basis
October 2014

Schedule 4
Page 2 of 4

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,173,962,093 4,689,438,916 (1,019,283,103) 747,232,107 4,417,387,920 46.61% 9.50% 4.43% 10.50% 4.89% 11.50% 5.36%
Long Term Debt 4,880,626,151 4,423,572,843 (961,495,210)  3,462,077,633 36.53% 5.04% 1.84% 5.04% 1.84% 5.04% 1.84%
Short Term Debt * (317,715,500) (287,962,572) 62,590,726 419,890,155 194,518,309 2.05% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03%
Customer Deposits

Active 215,034,789 215,034,789 (46,739,350)  168,295,439 1.78% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04%
Inactive 1,520,398 1,520,398 (330,469)  1,189,929 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  643,346 583,098 (126,741)  456,358
Deferred Income Taxes 1,920,544,164 1,740,692,023 (378,351,867) 22,883,196 1,385,223,352 14.62%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,512,813) (194,424,449) 42,259,545  (152,164,904) -1.61%

Total 11,660,102,628 10,588,455,047 (2,301,476,469) 1,190,005,457 9,476,984,035 100.00%  6.34%  6.80%  7.27%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Cap Low-Point Mid-Point High-PointSystem Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
Average - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
October 2014

Schedule 4
Page 3 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 4,926,687,858 4,508,347,089 (991,570,509) 747,109,480 4,263,886,060 46.74% 9.50% 4.44% 10.50% 4.91% 11.50% 5.38%
Long Term Debt 4,791,974,036 4,385,072,248 (964,457,314) 3,420,614,934 37.50% 5.14% 1.93% 5.14% 1.93% 5.14% 1.93%
Short Term Debt * (94,365,991) (86,353,074) 18,992,584 214,906,927 147,546,437 1.62% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02% 1.22% 0.02%
Customer Deposits

Active 212,059,194 212,059,194 (46,640,518) 165,418,676 1.81% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04% 2.27% 0.04%
Inactive 1,586,301 1,586,301 (348,893) 1,237,408 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  1,302,145 1,191,576 (262,076) 929,499 0.01%
Deferred Income Taxes 1,774,216,219 1,623,561,865 (357,087,871) 10,014,532 1,276,488,526 13.99%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (216,433,208) (198,055,174) 43,560,459 (154,494,715) -1.69%

Total 11,397,026,555 10,447,410,025 (2,297,814,138) 972,030,939 9,121,626,826 100.00%  6.43%  6.90%  7.36%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA
End of Period - Capital Structure
FPSC Adjusted Basis
October 2014

Schedule 4
Page 4 of 4

System Per Retail Per Pro Rata Specific Adjusted Cap

Books Books Adjustments Adjustments Retail Ratio Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Cost
Rate

Weighted
Cost

Common Equity 5,173,962,093 4,689,438,916 (1,019,283,103) 747,232,107 4,417,387,920 46.61% 9.50% 4.43% 10.50% 4.89% 11.50% 5.36%
Long Term Debt 4,880,626,151 4,423,572,843 (961,495,210)  3,462,077,633 36.53% 5.04% 1.84% 5.04% 1.84% 5.04% 1.84%
Short Term Debt * (317,715,500) (287,962,572) 62,590,726 419,890,155 194,518,309 2.05% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03% 1.22% 0.03%
Customer Deposits

Active 215,034,789 215,034,789 (46,739,350)  168,295,439 1.78% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04% 2.24% 0.04%
Inactive 1,520,398 1,520,398 (330,469)  1,189,929 0.01%

Investment Tax Credits  643,346 583,098 (126,741)  456,358
Deferred Income Taxes 1,920,544,164 1,740,692,023 (378,351,867) 22,883,196 1,385,223,352 14.62%
FAS 109 DIT - Net (214,512,813) (194,424,449) 42,259,545  (152,164,904) -1.61%

Total 11,660,102,628 10,588,455,047 (2,301,476,469) 1,190,005,457 9,476,984,035 100.00%  6.34%  6.80%  7.27%

*   Daily Weighted Average
 Cost Rates Calculated Per IRS Ruling

Low-Point Mid-Point High-Point

DUKE ENERGY FLORIDA SCHEDULE 5
FINANCIAL INTEGRITY INDICATORS
OCTOBER 2014

A. TIMES INTEREST EARNED WITH AFUDC D. PERCENT INTERNALLY GENERATED FUNDS*

EARNINGS BEFORE INTEREST 724,456,949$   NET INCOME 529,592,859$
AFUDC - DEBT 2,309,629$   COMMON DIVIDENDS (225,000,000)
INCOME TAXES 333,127,712$   AFUDC (EQUITY) (3,517,762)

TOTAL 1,059,894,290$   DEPRECIATION & AMORTIZATION 507,981,177
INTEREST CHARGES DEFERRED INCOME TAXES 334,183,407